CAMDEN COUNTY BOARD OF FREEHOLDERS :
ANNOUNCES THE ———— camden{county

‘\hking It Better, 'l‘oge\her.

—— CAMDEN COUNTY RESIDENTS ONLY

CAMDEN COUNTY BOARD OF FREEHOLDERS
Louis Cappelli, Jr., Freeholder Director * Edward T. McDonnell, Freeholder Deputy Director
Jeffrey L. Nash * Carmen G. Rodriguez * Jonathan L. Young, Sr. © Susan Shin Angulo  William F. Moen, Jr.

DATE LOCATION TIME

Wednesday, Sept. 27 Crowne Plaza, 2349 Marlton Pike W., Cherry Hill 08002 '2%’3:,:,“

Monday, Oct. 2 Bellmawr Fire Hall, 29 Lewis Avenue, Bellmawr 08031 2§g :m

Wednesday, 0ct. 4 Eastern High School Cafeteria, 1401 Laurel Oak Road, Voorhees 08043 ;gg ::

Friday, Oc. 6 Cherry Hill Township Municipal Building, 820 Mercer Street, Cherry Hill 08002 12988 :::m

Tuesday, Oc. 10 Cold Springs School Gymnasium, 1194 Market Street, Gloucester City 08030 ;gg g:

Thursday, Oct. 12 City Hall — Council Chambers, 2nd Floor, 520 Market Street, Camden 08101 191:?300"“".:‘

Friday, Oc. 13 Collingswood Senior Center, 30 West Collings Avenue, Collingswood 08108 Ill,g’g:n':'

Monday, Oct. 16 Rutgers University — Health Services Med., 326 Penn Street, Camden 08102 Illgg ::

Wednesday, Oct. 18 Katz Jewish Community Center, 1301 Springdale Road, Cherry Hill 08003 1913?300‘:::'“

Friday, Oc. 20 Gloucester Township Municipal Building, 1261 Chews Landing Road, Blackwood 08012 129:38 :«;‘;n

Monday, Oct. 23 Magnolia Community Center, 425 Brook Avenue, Magnolia 08049 zgg gm

Tuesday, Oct. 24 Camden County College — Blackwood, Connector Atrium, Blackwood 08012 llqao::

Saturday, Oct. 28 Bud Duble Senior Center, 33 Cooper Folly Road (off RT 73), Winslow Twp. 08004 III.:%)::

Tuesday, Oct. 31 Runnemede VFW Post #3324, 600 North Black Horse Pike, Runnemede 08078 III,BOOOP":

Wednesday, Nov. 1 American Legion Post 262 — Murray Troutt, 20 Chestnut Street, Audubon 08106 2;8 :m

Friday, Nov. 3 Camden County College — William G. Rohrer Cir., 1889 Marlton Pike East, Cherry Hill 08003 III::J) :mm

Monday, Nov. 6 Voorhees Town Center, 6001 Voorhees Town Center — Boscov's Court, Voorhees 08043 ggg :m

Thursday, Nov. 9 Camden County College — Camden, 200 N. Broadway— College Hall Com. Rm., Camden 08102 Ilqsooo::

For further information, contact: Camden County Department of Health & Human Services: Toll free at 800-999-9045

FOR YOUR NEWS & EVENTS, VISIT CAMDENCOUNTY.COM o g @
AND FOLLOW OUR SOCIAL MEDIA CHANNELS - CAMDENCOUNTYNJ




